
Naam: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Score: 　　　

Grootste gemene deler van 2 getallen

40, 24 216, 648

180, 720 45, 90

450, 180 216, 108

45, 12 36, 72

240, 600 60, 96

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


Naam: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Score: 　　　

Grootste gemene deler van 2 getallen

40, 24

8

216, 648

216

180, 720

180

45, 90

45

450, 180

90

216, 108

108

45, 12

3

36, 72

36

240, 600

120

60, 96

12

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com

